
Elevation

CHRIS HODGMAN
949.284.0223

chodgman@retailinsite.net

CONNOR STEVENS
858.369.6458

cstevens@retailinsite.net

MATT MOSER
858.523.2096

mmoser@retailinsite.net

Santa Ana Depot
9 2 3  S A N T I A G O  S T,  S A N T A  A N A ,  C A

Retail/Restaurant/Medical Office Opportunity



Property Highlights

• New mixed-use retail project located in Santa Ana

• 9,223 SF retail/restaurant space available

• Great visibility to Santa Ana Blvd

• Directly adjacent to Santa Ana Regional Transportation Center

• On-site parking (31 spaces)

• Freeway-accessible to I-5

• Good proximity to Downtown Santa Ana

• Frontage to OC Streetcar

923  
N SANTIAGO 

STREET

OC Streetcar will increase transportation options and provide greater access along its 4.15-mile route 
between downtown Santa Ana and Garden Grove. Less traffic congestion and parking hassles means 
locals and visitors can easily access everything this vibrant community has to offer.



SANTA ANA

WWW.RETAILINSITE.NET The projects, tenants and site plans illustrated herein are subject to change without notice. You and your advisors should conduct a careful, independent investigation of the information herein to determine to your satisfaction the accuracy. y/files/_Master Aerials/_Orange County/Santa Ana 2.pdf

S 
B

ris
to

l S
t

N
 B

ris
to

l S
t

W Segerstrom Ave

E Edinger Ave

McFadden Ave

W 17th St 17th St

N
 M

ai
n 

St
N

 M
ai

n 
St

Metro Pointe

South Coast  Plaza

Santa Ana 
Regional

Transportation 
Center

Santa Ana Demographics

Population

Projected Population (2022)

Average Household Income

Median Household Income

Average Age

Total Daytime Population

Total Households

46,702

47,832

$59,109

$44,586

27.7

53,057

11,080

1 mi

331,918

339,291

$81,928

$61,494

30.8

335,263

80,342

3 mi

697,658

720,299

$96,803

$72,537

32.7

784,008

186,785

5 mi

923  
N SANTIAGO 

STREET



Site Plan

Space Plan

923  
N SANTIAGO 

STREET

9,223 SF



Elevation

Below Ground Parking for Retail Employees

Elevation

Patio Looking South to Train Depot

Elevation

Retail Parking

Elevation

Elevation

Retail Elevation

923  
N SANTIAGO 

STREET



Elevation

The information above has been obtained from sources believed to be reliable. While we do not doubt its accuracy, we have not verified it and make no guarantee, warranty or representation about it. It is your responsibility to independently confirm its accuracy and completeness. Any projections, opinions, assump-
tions or estimates used are for example only and do not represent the current or future performance of the property. The value of this transaction to you depends on tax and other factors which should be evaluated by your tax, financial and legal advisors. You and your advisors should conduct a careful, independent 
investigation of the property to determine to your satisfaction the suitability of the property for your needs.

CHRIS HODGMAN
949.284.0223

chodgman@retailinsite.net

CONNOR STEVENS
858.369.6458

cstevens@retailinsite.net

MATT MOSER
858.523.2096

mmoser@retailinsite.net


