Retail/Restaurant/Medical Office Opportunity

# Santa Ana Depot

923 SANTIAGO ST, SANTA ANA, CA



## **CHRIS HODGMAN**

949.284.0223 chodgman@retailinsite.net

## **MATT MOSER**

858.523.2096 mmoser@retailinsite.net

## **CONNOR STEVENS**

858.369.6458 cstevens@retailinsite.net



# Santa Ana Blvd

## 923 N SANTIAGO STREET

## **Property Highlights**

- New mixed-use retail project located in Santa Ana
- 9,223 SF retail/restaurant space available
  - Great visibility to Santa Ana Blvd
- Directly adjacent to Santa Ana Regional Transportation Center
  - On-site parking (31 spaces)
  - Freeway-accessible to I-5
  - Good proximity to Downtown Santa Ana
    - Frontage to OC Streetcar

OC Streetcar will increase transportation options and provide greater access along its 4.15-mile route between downtown Santa Ana and Garden Grove. Less traffic congestion and parking hassles means locals and visitors can easily access everything this vibrant community has to offer.

923 N SANTIAGO STREET

## Santa Ana Demographics

	1 mi	3 mi	5 mi
Population	46,702	331,918	697,658
Projected Population (2022)	47,832	339,291	720,299
Average Household Income	\$59,109	\$81,928	\$96,803
Median Household Income	\$44,586	\$61,494	\$72,537
Average Age	27.7	30.8	32.7
Total Daytime Population	53,057	335,263	784,008
Total Households	11,080	80,342	186,785









